


1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
19971
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

PEG PARK SHIELD

Perpetual Trophy for Under 21 Teams. Changed to U19

Western Suburbs
Mountain District
Sale/Maffra (1)
Geelong (1)
Ballarat (1)
Geelong

Central

Ballarat

Ballarat

Geelong
Geelong

Ballarat

Western Suburbs (Red)
Mountain District
Eaglehawk/Bendigo
Event not held
Mountain District
Mountain District
Western Suburbs
Western Suburbs
Western Suburbs
Western Suburbs
Western Suburbs

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Western Suburbs

Western Suburbs

Western Suburbs

Western Suburbs

Western Suburbs

Western Suburbs

Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
South East Badminton Academy
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
South East Badminton Academy
South East Badminton Academy
Western Suburbs

Pro Badminton Association

Pro Badminton Association
Infinity



EVA ROBERT
PERPETUAL TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 18 Teams, Changed
to U19 in 1990, reverted to U17 in 2002

1973  Shepparton 2001 Event Not Held

1974 Shepparton (1) 2002  Ballarat

1975  Shepparton (1) 2003 Mountain District

1976 Mountain District (1) 2004 Mountain District

1977 Ballarat (1) 2005 Mountain District (1)

1978 Ballarat (1) 2006 Mountain District

1979  Mountain District (1) 2007  Bendigo/Eaglehawk

1980 Mountain District (1) 2008 Badminton Academy Victoria
1981 Mountain District (1) 2009 Badminton Academy Victoria
1982  Geelong (1) 2070  Badminton Academy Victoria
1983  Mountain District 2011 Badminton Academy Victoria
1984  Geelong 2012 Badminton Academy Victoria
1985  Geelong 2013 Badminton Academy Victoria
1986  Geelong 2014 Future Star Badminton Academy /
1987  Eaglehawk/Bendigo South East Badminton Academy

1988  Mountain District 2015  South East Badminton Academy
1989  Ballarat 2016  Melbourne Badminton Centre
1990  Ballarat 2017 Pro Badminton Association

1991 Ballarat 2018  Infinity

1992 Mountain District 2019 Pro Badminton Academy (Team A)

1993 Mountain District

1994 Ballarat

1995 Ballarat

1996 Ballarat

1997  Gippsland/Latrobe Valley
1998  Bendigo

1999  Western Suburbs

2000 Mountain District



1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
19971
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

WARD SHIELD

Perpetual Trophy for Under 16 Teams. Changed to U17 in 1990,
reverted to U15 in 2002

Western Suburbs
Shepparton (1)
Ballarat
Shepparton (1)
Shepparton (1)
Shepparton (1)
Geelong

Drouin (1)
Ballarat (1)
Mountain District (1)
Mountain District (1)
Geelong (1)
Ballarat (1)
Bendigo
Mountain District (1)
Ballarat
Mountain District
Mountain District
Western Suburbs
Shepparton
Mountain District
Mountain District
Mountain District
Mountain District
Mountain District
Ballarat

Ballarat
Mountain District
Mountain District
Ballarat

Bendigo

2001 Event Not Held

2002 Mountain Districts

2003 Mountain Districts

2004  Mountain Districts

2005 Mountain District

2006 Mountain District

2007  Badminton Academy Victoria
2008  Badminton Academy Victoria
2009  Badminton Academy Victoria
2070  Badminton Academy Victoria
2011 Badminton Academy Victoria
2012  Western Suburbs Badminton
Association

2013 Badminton Academy Victoria
2014 Pro Badminton Academy
2015  Pro Badminton Academy
2016  Melbourne Badminton Centre
2017  HP Badminton

2018  HP Badminton

2019  Pro Badminton Academy



PAT MURRAY TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 14 Teams. Changed
to U 15 in 1990 reverted to U13 in 2002

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
19971
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

Ballarat

Ballarat (1)
Mountain District
Mountain District
Mountain District
Mountain District
Ballarat (1)
Ballarat (1)
Werribee
Mountain District
Ballarat

Ballarat

Ballarat

Ballarat (1)
Ballarat

Ballarat

Ballarat
Mountain District
Mountain District
North Central
Mountain District

20071
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20711
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Event not held

Mid Gippsland

Mountain District

Mountain District

Mountain District

Mountain District
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
South East Badminton Academy
HP Badminton

Badminton Academy Victoria
Infinity Badminton

Infinity (Warriors)



TERRY ANTHONY

MEMORIAL TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 12 Teams. Changed to U13 in 1990,
reverted to U11 in 2002

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

Mountain District
Ballarat

Ballarat (1)
Mountain District
Ballarat

Eaglehawk/Bendigo

Shepparton
Mountain District
Ballarat (1)
Ballarat

Ballarat

Ballarat
Ballarat (1)
Ballarat (1)
Ballarat

Ballarat

Mountain Districts
North Central
Mountain Districts
North Central
Swan Hil

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Event not held

South East

Ballarat

Mountain District

Mountain District

Mountain District

Yarram

Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Pro Badminton Association
South East Badminton Academy
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Badminton Academy Victoria
Pro Badminton Academy (Team A)
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