

History of
Victorian Junior
Teams
Championships

PEG PARK SHIELD

Perpetual Trophy for Under 21 Teams. Changed to U19

Wastorn Suburbs	2001	Western Suburbs
Mountain District		Western Suburbs
Sale/Maffra (1)	2003	Western Suburbs
Geelong (1)	2004	Western Suburbs
Ballarat (1)	2005	Western Suburbs
Geelong	2006	Western Suburbs
Central	2007	Badminton Academy Victoria
Ballarat	2008	Badminton Academy Victoria
Ballarat	2009	Badminton Academy Victoria
Geelong	2010	Badminton Academy Victoria
Geelong	2011	South East Badminton Academy
Ballarat	2012	Badminton Academy Victoria
Western Suburbs (Red)	2013	Badminton Academy Victoria
Mountain District	2014	South East Badminton Academy
Eaglehawk/Bendigo	2015	South East Badminton Academy
Event not held	2016	Western Suburbs
Mountain District	2017	Pro Badminton Association
Mountain District	2018	Pro Badminton Association
Western Suburbs	2019	Infinity
Western Suburbs		
	Ballarat (1) Geelong Central Ballarat Ballarat Geelong Geelong Ballarat Western Suburbs (Red) Mountain District Eaglehawk/Bendigo Event not held Mountain District Western Suburbs Western Suburbs Western Suburbs Western Suburbs Western Suburbs Western Suburbs	Mountain District Sale/Maffra (1) Geelong (1) Ballarat (1) Geelong Central Ballarat

EVA ROBERT PERPETUAL TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 18 Teams, Changed to U19 in 1990, reverted to U17 in 2002

1973	Shepparton	2001	Event Not Held
1974	Shepparton (1)	2002	Ballarat
1975	Shepparton (1)	2003	Mountain District
1976	Mountain District (1)	2004	Mountain District
1977	Ballarat (1)	2005	Mountain District (1)
1978	Ballarat (1)	2006	Mountain District
1979	Mountain District (1)	2007	Bendigo/Eaglehawk
1980	Mountain District (1)	2008	Badminton Academy Victoria
1981	Mountain District (1)	2009	Badminton Academy Victoria
1982	Geelong (1)	2010	Badminton Academy Victoria
1983	Mountain District	2011	Badminton Academy Victoria
1984	Geelong	2012	Badminton Academy Victoria
1985	Geelong	2013	Badminton Academy Victoria
1986	Geelong	2014	Future Star Badminton Academy /
1987	Eaglehawk/Bendigo	South E	East Badminton Academy
1987 1988	Eaglehawk/Bendigo Mountain District	South E 2015	East Badminton Academy South East Badminton Academy
	0		3
1988	Mountain District	2015	South East Badminton Academy
1988 1989	Mountain District Ballarat	2015 2016	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre
1988 1989 1990	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat	2015 2016 2017	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association
1988 1989 1990 1991	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District Mountain District	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District Mountain District Ballarat	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity
1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997	Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Mountain District Mountain District Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Ballarat Gippsland/Latrobe Valley	2015 2016 2017 2018	South East Badminton Academy Melbourne Badminton Centre Pro Badminton Association Infinity

WARD SHIELD

Perpetual Trophy for Under 16 Teams. Changed to U17 in 1990, reverted to U15 in 2002

1970	Western Suburbs	2001	Event Not Held
1971	Shepparton (1)	2002	Mountain Districts
1972	Ballarat	2003	Mountain Districts
1973	Shepparton (1)	2004	Mountain Districts
1974	Shepparton (1)	2005	Mountain District
1975	Shepparton (1)	2006	Mountain District
1976	Geelong	2007	Badminton Academy Victoria
1977	Drouin (1)	2008	Badminton Academy Victoria
1978	Ballarat (1)	2009	Badminton Academy Victoria
1979	Mountain District (1)	2010	Badminton Academy Victoria
1980	Mountain District (1)	2011	Badminton Academy Victoria
1981	Geelong (1)	2012	Western Suburbs Badminton
1982	Ballarat (1)	Associa	tion
1983	Bendigo	2013	Badminton Academy Victoria
1984	Mountain District (1)	2014	Pro Badminton Academy
1985	Ballarat	2015	Pro Badminton Academy
1986	Mountain District	2016	Melbourne Badminton Centre
1987	Mountain District	2017	HP Badminton
1988	Western Suburbs	2018	HP Badminton
1989	Shepparton	2019	Pro Badminton Academy
1990	Mountain District		
1991	Mountain District		
1992	Mountain District		
1993	Mountain District		
1994	Mountain District		
1995	Ballarat		
1996	Ballarat		
1997	Mountain District		
1998	Mountain District		
1999	Ballarat		
2000	Bendigo		

PAT MURRAY TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 14 Teams. Changed to U 15 in 1990 reverted to U13 in 2002

1980	Ballarat	2001	Event not held
1981	Ballarat (1)	2002	Mid Gippsland
1982	Mountain District	2003	Mountain District
1983	Mountain District	2004	Mountain District
1984	Mountain District	2005	Mountain District
1985	Mountain District	2006	Mountain District
1986	Ballarat (1)	2007	Badminton Academy Victoria
1987	Ballarat (1)	2008	Badminton Academy Victoria
1988	Werribee	2009	Badminton Academy Victoria
1989	Mountain District	2010	Badminton Academy Victoria
1990	Ballarat	2011	Badminton Academy Victoria
1991	Ballarat	2012	Badminton Academy Victoria
1992	Ballarat	2013	Badminton Academy Victoria
1993	Ballarat (1)	2014	Badminton Academy Victoria
1994	Ballarat	2015	South East Badminton Academy
1995	Ballarat	2016	HP Badminton
1996	Ballarat	2017	Badminton Academy Victoria
1997	Mountain District	2018	Infinity Badminton
1998	Mountain District	2019	Infinity (Warriors)
1999	North Central		
2000	Mountain District		

TERRY ANTHONY MEMORIAL TROPHY

Perpetual Trophy for Under 12 Teams. Changed to U13 in 1990, reverted to U11 in 2002

1980	Mountain District	2001	Event not held
1981	Ballarat	2002	South East
1982	Ballarat (1)	2003	Ballarat
1983	Mountain District	2004	Mountain District
1984	Ballarat	2005	Mountain District
1985	Eaglehawk/Bendigo	2006	Mountain District
1986	Shepparton	2007	Yarram
1987	Mountain District	2008	Badminton Academy Victoria
1988	Ballarat (1)	2009	Badminton Academy Victoria
1989	Ballarat	2010	Badminton Academy Victoria
1990	Ballarat	2011	Badminton Academy Victoria
1991	Ballarat	2012	Badminton Academy Victoria
1992	Ballarat (1)	2013	Pro Badminton Association
1993	Ballarat (1)	2014	South East Badminton Academy
1994	Ballarat	2015	Badminton Academy Victoria
1995	Ballarat	2016	Badminton Academy Victoria
1996	Mountain Districts	2017	Badminton Academy Victoria
1997	North Central	2018	Badminton Academy Victoria
1998	Mountain Districts	2019	Pro Badminton Academy (Team A)
1999	North Central		
2000	Swan Hill		

Published using canva.com

25th January 2020

For all enquiries, please contact;

Badminton Victoria 03 9686 477 admin@badmintonvic.com.au